Clubmarathon 30 ronden

Clubmarathon 3 - Tilburg 5-2-2024

Transponderprint

pos nr
1 B20
2 Bl1
3 B32
4 B30
5 G97
6 B12
7 B23
8 B2
9 B1
10 B44
11 G52
12 G98
13 B28
14 G95
15 G61
16 B27
17 B34
18 B22
19 B25
20 B26
21 B15
22 B13
23 G51
24 B18
25 G77
26 G81
27 B8
28 B7
29 B31
30 G63
31 G62
32 G65
33 Bl14
34 B9
35 B38
36 B36
37 G96
38 B6
39 B41
40 G54
41 B5
42 G67
43 B24
44 B39
45 B35
46 B33
47 G68
48 B43
49 G82
50 G70
51 G73
52 G79
53 G74
54 B40
55 G64
56 B42
57 B16
58 G69
59 G53
60 G78

rnd

naam

Teun van der Linden 30
Joost Hermans 30
Claudio Sandoval 30
Pim Boere 30
Rob Kuijpers 30
Frank Frijters 30
Twan van Oers 30
Ruben van Vugt 30
Sander van Holland 30
Michel Wolfs 30
Marleen Boerma 30
Erik jans 30
Berry Thielen 30
Arjan van Hout 30
Frans Maasen 30
Sjoof Willems 30
Sebastiaan de Graaf 30
Maikel Smit 30
Gerard Adolfse 30
Hans Bakker 30
John van Dijck 30
Ramon van de Laar 30
Kirsten van de Vosse 30
Marcel de Jong 30
Marcel Vaartjes 30
Sanne Thiessen 30
Jan Jonkers 30
Cristian van Helvoirt 30
Mathijs Jansen 30
Bas Muller 30
Richard Van Maarschalkerwaar 30
Mark Mangnus 30
Gerrit Jan Hop 30
Koen Van den Aker 30
Christ Krijnen 30
Maarten Scholtze 30
Arjan Wiercx 30
Peter Nouwens 30
Co Geboers 30
Laura de Hoon 30
Sander Van de Leur 30
Erik de Vries 30
Cees van Beurden 30
Giel Neijens 30
Menno Fien 30
Jos Van de Wouw 30
Paul Bakker 30
Mark van Esch 30
Ellen Schalken 30
Mika van Wijk 30
Kees van der Bruggen 30
Sander Hossemans 30
Lorenz Gschoepf 30
Piet van Dooren 30
Huib Loning 30
Hans ten Velde 30
Chris Kinders 30
Laurent Estourgie 30
Anouk van Leersum 30
Dirk van Abeelen 30

7-2-2024 20:38:41

30rnd 12km 00:17:23uur (gem. 34,8sec) 41,4km/h

Tijd
17:23.186
17:24.530
17:47.310
17:47.962
18:42.353
18:45.576
18:46.342
18:52.571
18:52.694
18:52.832
18:53.084
18:55.949
18:56.383
19:11.101
19:22.308
19:35.849
19:36.016
19:38.946
20:14.781
20:22.589
21:57.074
22:07.020
22:07.331
22:07.527
22:07.691
22:15.931
22:17.245
22:43.717
22:45.951
23:10.815
23:12.465
23:12.662
23:12.929
23:13.061
23:13.204
23:14.087
23:14.662
23:19.381
23:23.471
23:24.582
23:24.785
23:25.501
23:49.294
24:03.256
24:08.974
24:13.747
24:14.331
24:15.525
24:29.807
25:42.621
25:54.927
26:53.961
28:09.014
29:07.052
29:07.077
29:27.691
29:30.054
30:17.412
30:45.569
31:15.437

Laatste

29.711
30.766
32.016
32.704
41.411
36.791
37.677
37.170
37.629
37.585
37.181
39.609
40.133
41.545
1:05.544
39.379
39.322
44.064
38.470
45.907
46.517
42.581
43.180
43.800
43.700
36.403
1:46.488
46.828
40.262
45.764
46.051
46.084
46.058
46.022
46.032
46.319
48.442
43.500
46.903
48.896
48.592
48.788
53.694
49.398
47.228
49.428
49.221
50.135
51.621
58.627
53.571
59.865
52.642
57.723
1:00.545
1:05.297
1:02.334
1:00.352
58.712
1:00.747

Shnelste

29.711
30.766
31.600
32.483
32.492
35.803
35.496
35.807
35.510
35.539
35.767
35.690
35.808
35.723
35.751
35.482
35.632
35.787
35.741
35.751
38.413
41.061
40.794
40.538
37.161
36.403
36.145
42.991
40.262
42.770
43.688
43.077
43.717
43.199
42.678
43.891
43.025
43.035
43.474
43.085
43.533
43.222
43.275
44.192
44.491
45.085
44.375
44.072
44113
43.428
47.748
47.155
49.088
49.645
53.842
42.736
54.685
57.362
56.991
57.901

Groep

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0O0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0D0DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOOOoOOoO

lvan 2



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

G99
G80
G76

B3
B10
G66
G72
B17

B4
G75

Anja Jong de
Sanne van der List
Hans Pruijt

Femke Kuijpers
Jan van Laarhoven
Wim Krul

llana Bergsma
Wouter Jak

Thijs Vermeer

Ton Kool

7-2-2024 20:38:42

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
18

30rnd 12km 00:17:23uur (gem. 34,8sec) 41,4km/h

31:25.185
32:03.164
32:05.268
32:08.366
33:02.404
33:35.145
38:01.643
22:41.896
14:46.623

5:40.648

1:03.826

59.483
1:02.570
1:04.818
1:00.589
1:09.378
1:15.513
1:20.861

52.943
1:14.837

58.921
56.853
59.303
1:00.111
52.924
58.997
1:02.069
42.989
43.386
1:03.865
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Seizoen:
Categorie:
Competitie:
pos nr
1 X60
2  X59
3 X6l
4 X66
5 W94
6 X95
7 X70
8 X63
9 X98
10 X62
11 G55
12 G53
13 X94
14 X97
15 G56
16 G72
17 G58
18 X64
19 X69
20 G60
21 W93
22 X68
23 X65

2023-2024

Vereniging Vrouwen
Vrouwen t/m 5-2-2024

naam

Marleen Boerma
Kirsten van de Vosse
Marleen de Boer
Laura de Hoon
Ellen Schalken
Sanne Thiessen
Quinty Breij

Anouk van Leersum
Anja Jong de
Esther Haan

Linda Van lievenoogen
Marije Emmen-Hop
Judith Colstee
Femke Kuijpers
Margot Voogt

llana Bergsma
Miranda van Dijck
Marjan Kwinten
Fenna Joziasse
Marieke de Bruin
Marja den Dulk
Maaike Kooijmans
Tineke Meens

7-2-2024 20:38:43
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Seizoen:

Categorie:
Competitie:
pos nr
1 X117
2 X44
3 X18
4 X28
5 X47
6 X23
7 X33
8 X43
9 X38
10 Y54
11 X441
12 X36
13 X85
14 X39
15 K47
16 X42
17 W90
18 Y53
19 W34
20 X4
21 X29
22 B1
23 B44
24 X37
25 W69
26 X112
27 X32
28 X6
29 X31
30 Y75
31 X21
32 Xi4
33 B22
34 K32
35 X22
36 X20
37 X26
38 X46
39 Y78
40 Y77
41 X13
42 Y92
43 Y57
44  X10
45 Y85
46 X35
47 Y84
48 X25
49 X224
50 X111
51 Y83
52 K21
53 Y82
54 X9

2023-2024

Vereniging Mannen
Mannen t/m 5-2-2024

naam

Joost Hermans

Pim Boere

Frank Frijters

Teun van der Linden
Claudio Sandoval
Tom van Dijck
Twan van Oers
Jaco Boere

Gerard Adolfse
Sebastiaan de Graaf
Sjoof Willems

Daan Segers

Arjan van Hout
Hans Bakker

Bjarne de Bont
Berry Thielen

Bart Verduijn

Rob Kuijpers

Peter Huijben
Ruben van Vugt
Joost Van den Ende
Sander van Holland
Michel Wolfs

Guust van der steen
Erik jans

Jan Jonkers
Ronald van Uffelen
Walter Stam

Peter Emons

Frans Maasen

Rik van den Borne
Alexander Egberink
Maikel Smit

Gerard Kuypers
John van Dijck
Ramon van de Laar
Marcel de Jong
Mathijs Jansen

Bas Muller

Richard Van Maarschalkerwaar

Koen Van den Aker
Christ Krijnen
Maarten Scholtze
Peter Nouwens

Erik de Vries

Cees van Beurden
Wim Krul

Sjef Wouters
Wouter Jak

Cristian van Helvoirt
Mark Mangnus
Gerrit Jan Hop
Arjan Wiercx
Sander Van de Leur

7-2-2024 20:38:51
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

K28
Y55
X48
Y100
K31
Y79
Y73
X16
K20
Y58
Y72
Y52
X34
Y93
W66
X5
X8
L77
Y86
K43
L73
G79
L74
B16
Y90
L78
L76
B3
X1
X27
w84
W76
K48
K15
X19
w82
W79
w87
W80
X15
K49
w8l
K23
K44
W78
W67
w88
X40
X3
Y8l
X49
Y76
Y74
X7
Y51
Y80
X45
Y56
X2
K18
L75

Giel Neijens
Menno Fien

Jos Van de Wouw
Mika van Wijk

Piet van Dooren
Huib Loning

Sanne van der List
Jan van Laarhoven
Wenzel Zeegers
Wim Wiltenburg
Heinz Meurs

Marc Bosch
Maurice Tillie

Rocy Damen

Ad van Puijenbroek
Bert van Andel
Thijs Vermeer
Marcel Vaartjes
Paul Bakker

Mark van Esch
Kees van der Bruggen
Sander Hossemans
Lorenz Gschoepf
Chris Kinders
Laurent Estourgie
Dirk van Abeelen
Hans Pruijt

Femke Kuijpers
Frans van Gorp
Mark Dubbeld
Michel Oldenhof
Gert-Jan van den Dries
Wim Van de pol
Harrie van Ree
Wim de Kwaasteniet
Eric van Berkel
Frans van de Ven
Thijs Severijn

Hans van Mens
Jan Sessink

Jan Pooyé

Jeroen van Herel
Thed Naber

Peter Pijnenburg
Jan Posthumus
Martin Bake

Wim de Bruin

Cas van den Broek
Ruud de Vries
Wijnand Staasen
Leendert van Houwelingen
Harry Van den Heuvel
Ad Wielens

Koen Schrauwen
Jan Op 't Hoog
Hans Colstee
Andre Tinga

Jan Cleijsen

Ron Jalving

Arjan Elshout

Ton Kool

7-2-2024 20:38:51
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Clubmarathon 60 ronden

Clubmarathon 3 - Tilburg 5-2-2024

Daguitslag
pos  nr naam rnd tijd laatste snelste groep
1 B20 Teun van der Linden 60 37:31.513 32418  29.711 0
2 B30 Pim Boere 60 37:40.870 36.316  32.483 0
3 B1 Sander van Holland 60 38:45.308 35133  35.133 0
4  B12 Frank Frijters 60 38:53.059 42990  35.803 0
5 B44 Michel Wolfs 60 39:24.308 44709  35.539 0
6 B23 Twan van Oers 60 39:48.746 47.404  35.496 0
7 B2 Ruben van Vugt 60 41:39.669 44.734  35.807 0
8 B28 Berry Thielen 60 42:25.752 46.511  35.808 0
9 B25 Gerard Adolfse 60 43:12.549 47.034  35.741 0
10  B26 Hans Bakker 60 43:59.729 46.970  35.751 0
11 G77 Marcel Vaartjes 60 46:47.946 50.446  37.161 0
12 B15 John van Dijck 60 46:48.135 50.408  38.413 0
13 B13 Ramon van de Laar 60 47:53.990 51.361  41.061 0
14  G62 Richard Van Maarschalk 60 48:25.359 46.960  43.688 0
15 G67 Erik de Vries 60 48:25.481 47129  43.222 0
16 B5 Sander Van de Leur 60 48:38.374 47.743  43.533 0
17 G54 Laura de Hoon 60 48:38.483 47.425  43.085 0
18 B33 Jos Van de Wouw 60 49:35.903 52.801  45.085 0
19  B24 Cees van Beurden 46 40:13.562 50.300  43.275 0

5-2-2024 22:36:20 60rnd





